VFA-97

VEA-105

VFA-106

VEFA-113

VEA-125

VFA-127

VFA-131

VFA-132

VFA-136

VFA-137

VFA-146

VEA-147

VFA-151

VFA-161

VFA-192

VEFA-195

VFA-201

Est. as VA-97
VA-97 redesiq.
Est. as VA-105

VA-105 redesig.

Est. as VFA-10606

Est. as VF-113
VF-113 redesiqg.
VA-113 redesigqg.

Est. as VFA-125
Est. as VA-127

VA-127 redesig.
Est. as VFA-131
Est. as VFA-132
VFA~132 disest.
Est. as VFA-136
Est. as VFA-137
Est. as VA-146

VA-146 redesig.

Est. as VA-147
VA-147 redesigqg.

Est. as VF-23
VE-23 redesig.
VF-151 redesig.

Est. as Vi-161
VF-161 redesig.
VFA-161 disest.

Est. as VE-1503
VE-153 redesigqg,.
VF-15A redesig.
VF-151 redesig.
VE 192 redesiqg.
VA-192 redesig.

Est. as VT-19
VT-19 redesig.
VA-20A redesig.
VA-195 redesig.

Est. as vi-201

VEA-97

VFA-105

VA-113
VFA-113

VFA-127

VEFA-146
VEA-147

VE-151
VFA-151

VEA-161

VE-15A
VF-151
VE-192
VA~192
VFA-192

VA-20A
VA~195
VFA-195

01
24

04
17

27

15

25

13

15
01

03

03
01

01

01

01
21

01
20

06

01

01
01
01

26
15
15
15
15
10

15
15
24
15

25

Jun
Jan

Mar
Dec

Apr

Jul
Mar
Mar

Nov

Jun
Mar

Oct

Jan
Jun

Jul

Jul

Feb
Jul

Feb
Jul

Aug
Feb
Jun

Sep
Jun
Apr

Max
Nowv
Jul
Feb
Mar
Jan

Aug
Nowv
Aug
Apr

Jul

1967
1981

1968
1990

19584

1948
1956
1983

1880

1962
1987

1983

1984
1292

1985

1985

1956
1989

1967
1289

1948
1859
1986

1960
1986
1988

1945
1246
1948
1950
1956
1986

1943
15946
1948
1985

1970



